We can't guarantee any of our products are suitable for those with allergies due to a high risk of cross contamination. Our vegan products are
made to a vegan recipe but are not suitable for those with dairy and egg allergies. Please take care.

Christmas Launch 2022 - 16th November



We can't guarantee any of our products are suitable for those with allergies due to a high risk of cross
contamination. Our vegan products are made to a vegan recipe but are not suitable for those with dairy and

egg allergies.

Inside you’ll find a list of all of the products sold in our shops, with allergens listed along the top of the page for
easy reference. If a product contains one of these ingredients, then you will find a tick in the corresponding
box. Where a product contains ‘Cereals Containing Gluten’, you’ll find specific ingredients listed (e.g., wheat, rye,
oats). If you have any trouble finding what you’re looking for, just as# the Marager— they’ll be more than happy to
help.

Slease remember-to check our guide regularly as recipes do change from time to time — the last thing we want is for

anyone being caught out by a new take on an old favourite.

We understand that no matter how detailed our guide is, there may be times when it can’t answer the questions you
may have. If you need to know more, please do vését owr website at www.pret.hk or contact our Customer Service
Teamon 2520 0445.

*

In this guide, we are able to advise you on the presence of the following allergens in our food:
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Crustaceans (like crayfish and crab), Milk, Eggs, Cereals Containing Gluten (these are wheat,

rye and barley), Fish, Soyabeans, Sulphite in a concentration of 10 parts per million or more.

This Allergen Guide only covers food and drink sold in our HK shops. ‘\
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Baguettes E%@@ Suitable for Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)
" , Contains these allergens 28 32084
ik g Sulphur
Product -§ S Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and

3 §’ 14 AARER BREHY JUAES] ] 2ERENRE BIE A= Sulghites
> T

Chicken Pesto & Red Pepper Hot Baguette Z&&) & Z#AALEIHMBIM A KRGS \ \/ WHEAT v

Chirstmas Turkey Feast Baguette Z2FEX #E R 6 v WHEAT \

Jambon Beurre Baguette JATU KB4 M R 4D ) v WHEAT

Posh Cheddar & Roasted Tomatoes Baguette £EI BT & A REE \ v v WHEAT \

Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Cheese Hot Baguette & 454 = TRIRUE K R E N v v WHEAT

Chicken & Corn Congee ZEIZE KR \ \

Chicken Tomato & Scrambledd Egg Hot Croissant ¥ SPI% ik & it 4 Bk V V WHEAT

Crispy Bacon & Egg Whole Wheat Brioche BB #E 2 AR i x/ x/ WHEAT V

Egg & Avocado Breakfast Baguette #E4HRFEREE \ \ WHEAT

Egg & Roasted Tomatoes Breakfast Baguette #E /N EIEEMFEREE v N WHEAT

Egg & Tomatoes Whole Wheat Brioche H&E /) @& Hi2 EA R 8 J V V WHEAT V

Ham & Cheese Breakfast Baguette K= + R & REE N N WHEAT \

Ham & Cheese Croissant X2 + 4 /5 V V WHEAT

Ham & Greve Croissant XBEH 22 14 Fa Bk x/ x/ WHEAT

Ham & Greve Whole Wheat Brioche X BEi#52% + 2 S4B x/ x/ WHEAT \

Ham, Egg & Cheese Roll XEE#E = +12 V V WHEAT V

Honey Toppings Z & N

Mozzarella & Tomato Croissant BAFZ +EH 4 AER \ \ \ WHEAT

Portobello & Scrambledd Egg Hot Croissant %5 5§ ) &t 4 B ER N v v WHEAT

Scottish Roasted Salmon Brunch Roll B ERIE =X RBE S+ V V WHEAT V V

Scottish Smoked Salmon Whole Wheat Brioche #1&BIE =X B2 ZEHHE \ \ WHEAT \ \/

Skipjack Tuna & Cucumber Whole Wheat Brioche IEE &SR @2 EEXHE V V WHEAT V V

Soy Porridge Z{#E R N v OAT v

*Gluten Free Oats

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.

Page 1 of 14



= O -
Coffee Products U}JI] D;F}E [u]a} Suitable for Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)
. N
o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
Product ,§ - Sulphur
g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
3 > 16 NAEER ERRRARENY) B e ZSHEBENRE R S Sulphites
= TR
CPG - Pret's Organic Espresso Beans (450q) Pret's /A #Mi5E S (45058) N \
Pret Coffee Capsules (Classic Blend) PretMIBER 5% (45 B2 1T v v
Pret Coffee Capsules (Espresso Blend) PretlIBE2 8 (452 00E) N \
Pret's Organic Classic Blend Ground Coffee (200g) Pret's75 4% B84/ EE I BF (20052) v v
Pret's Organic Single Origin Peruvian Ground Coffee (200g) Pret's75 %% & EZ I 3F (2005E) N \
H SA A -
Cold Drinks /2 8% Suitable for
. PN =
o o Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
c &
Product 8 - Sulphur
% :-;7 Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
5 > TEE ARAEER PRRIREY ikE ) el SERENRE A A2 Sulphites
= TR
Apple & Ginger Juice 38R &t N \
Cloudy Apple Juice f¥#8R5T \ \
Flu Fighter /88 + \s“ V
Grapefruit Juice Fatiit \ \
Lychee & Mandarin 8Z5 i 1E5+ N N
Orange Juice fi#1&51 \ v
Pret Cold Brew Coffee Latte Pret/% Z= 4~ Ik N \
Pret Cold Brew Coffee Mocha Pret/2 25 & 71Nk \ \
Pure Coconut Water & R4 7K N v
Pure Pret Sparkling - Apple KIARKATIT - 3AR N \
Pure Pret Sparkling - Cucumber & Mint RZARIKARFT - S IH# N \
Pure Pret Sparkling - Ginger Beer XKZARKATIT - Bk \ \
Pure Pret Sparkling - Ginger Kombucha X #ASR K458 v v
Pure Pret Sparkling - Grape & Elderflower KFARKAT - BEAETE v \
Pure Pret Sparkling - Lime & Raspberry KFARKATIT - SEARF \ v
Sparkling Mineral Water 500m| 5007 AL &R K v \
Still Water 500m| 5002 46 & 5R 7K V N
Still Water 750ml 750285+ 4lf& 5K V y

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Fruits £¥5R Suitable for

Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)

o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
i }i
Product é f Sulphur
g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
el > bicto rxeR | BzEay 48 e SEBENRE B xS Sulphites
2 AL e
Apple, Fig, Kiwi & Blueberry Pot 3 R it 22 RREESH v \
Banana &% v v
Citrus Fruit Salad & &FMDE v \
Classic Fruit Salad £ v v
Three Melon Pot =& R v \
Pret's Hot J2}F3 &
Beef and Onion Hot Croissant ZE0 A FY 3 BBNH4E £ B y y WHEAT
Chicken Mushroom Hot Wrap 2B 22 \ \ WHEAT, RYE \
Chicken Tikka Masala Hot Rice Bowl ENZIINEZE 87 N \/
Christmas Turkey Hot Wrap 25X 2 5% \ \ WHEAT, RYE
Ham & British Cheddar Hot Sandwich Z5B1E8 5] + K BREIM & i =04 v \ WHEAT, RYE, OATS,
BARLEY
Pigs in Blankets Roll fEEIiS & BHE7 R 2 \ \ WHEAT \
Macaroni Cheese Kale & Cauli 52 1 H B2 1E 1D \ x/ x/ WHEAT
Macaroni Cheese Lasagna 8= +T /& RE &) N N WHEAT \
Macaroni Cheese Pigs in Blankets {5 +1EH5%5 @1 x/ x/ WHEAT
Meatless Meatball Hot Wrap 2 75 SHE S E A AL Hte % \ \ WHEAT, RYE \
Peking Duck Hot Wrap 5288 2t \ WHEA; AEI;OATS' v
Penne Pasta Chicken Mushroom J8 + % FIE #5518 5384 \ \ WHEAT \
Penne Pasta Meatless Meatball $iE71% ZA A EIEH \ \ \ WHEAT v
Roasted Salmon & Egg Hot Croissant Bi1& Bt = X R Z E BN A AEk v v WHEAT \
Super Club Hot Sandwich #5412 SIENHE B = 3034 \ \ WHEAT, RYE, OATS v
Thai Green Vegetable Curry Hot Rice Bowl 2=z, 25 W B 3287 v v WHEAT <

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
Product é f Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
54 > & AARER BREHY JUAES] el SRRENRE &8 A= Sulphites
> THEL

Almond Butter & Honey Yoghurt Pot 10 ¥ 82 R EZiE R {C BILE \ v v

Banana & Honey Granola Yoghurt Bowl & Z B &EE - FLE N v *GF OAT

Blue Goodness Bowl E5B &% - 2L B \ y *GF OAT

Blueberry & Apple Granola Bowl BB HR & % 1 ILE o V *GF OAT

Coconut Chia 7K Zae i ~ \ ~

Cranberry Granola Yoghurt Bowl A1 &2 A 2LE \ \ *GF OAT

Five Berries Granola Yoghurt Bowl i RS EME - 28 v N *GF OAT

Five Berries Pot ISR &% 3L A% v v

Fresh Fruit Granola Yoghurt Bowl ¥R &% - FLEE \ v *GF OAT

Honey & Granola Pot S & 525 1 LA V V *GF OAT

Overnight Oats 434 R E &S v v v *SAFR?_Q\T/ N

Cranberries in Coats JLE#IE % v +

Pipers - Cheddar & Onion v N

Pipers - Cider Vinegar & Seasalt ~ ~

Pipers - Seasalt N ~

Pret A Mango RATRE v V“

Pret Dark Choco Almonds 24K i 181 N v N ~

Roasted Crunchy Corn $£32:K i v V“

Sahale - Classic Fruit & Nut Trail Mix 888 & R1” \ v \

Sahale - Honey Almonds Glazed Mix ZiE251= v v

Sahale - Maple Pecans Glazed Mix 1@ #E &k N v v

Sahale - Pomegranate Flavoured Pistachios Glazed Mix A 8B /0\F v v v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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I . Contains these allergens 275 ~IZ &%)
i i
Product .§ f Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
5 > b rEER | PzEay bl e SERENRE i xS Sulphites
> SRR EE

Club Salad Platter A2 \

Cookie Platter - Large Hf 25 8 (K)H A& v v \ \ WHEAT \

Cookie Platter - Small B2 8 (/) 582 R \ y y WHEAT \

French Baguette Selection ;AT\ R E1H 42 \ \ WHEAT \

French Pastry Selection i % 2 AR 852 R \ y y WHEAT \

Luxury Large Cookie Platter 25 & 125 & (k) 58 \ \ \ WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

Luxury Small Cookie Platter Z 2525 8 (/) 582 R \ y WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

Pret's Protein Box Salad Platter ZFA % & &5/) 2 \ \/

Pret's Snack Bar Platter 1 &/)\EE 5 82 \ \ y WHEAT \

Roasted Portobello Vegan Salad Platter &K 5 i Z 4 =D 2 v v WHEAT v

Scottish Smoked Salmon Protein Box Slald Platter 8xi&BEIE =X RHEEEEVE v v

The Best of Seasonal Selection #5138 = A H R \ \ \ WHEAT, BARLEY \

The Classic Selection AXH = SUAH & v WHEAT, BARLEY v

Vegeterian Platter & =3GAHER v \ \ \ WHEAT, BARLEY \

Whole Wheat Brioche Selection 2 Z5% = 81 E1452 y y WHEAT \ \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Salads ;l/l\ ?i Suitable for Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)
o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
Product é f Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
54 > & AARER BREHY JUAES] el SRRENRE &8 A= Sulphites
= TR EE

Chicken Cobb Salad #PIR} 70 M M

Club Salad ASJ#2 V

Crayfish, Salmon & Pineapple Salad /)\BE#R =X fa & 2& )12 \/ v v

Egg & Spinach Protein Pot 2 & 3 & & \‘f M

Roasted Eggplant Salad Bowl &7 = @i K02 v v WHEAT \/

Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Sweet Potato Vegan Box J& R 55 i Z4t RV 12 v v v

Scottish Roasted Salmon Protein Pot 18 EiE = X R E &N v v v

Scottish Roasted Salmon Soba Noodle Salad Bow! #1& ¥ =X #2402 WHEAT \ \

Scottish Smoked Salmon Protein Box B8 EIE =X RHBESE VR V v

Soy & Ginger Chicken Soba Noodle Bowl 4 B & i # A £ 407D 12 WHEAT \

Salad Dressing /D5t

Ancho Chilli Dressing 2 75 5] & #3085+ N V

Miso & Sesame Dressing I = i+ V v WHEAT N

Soy & Ginger Dressing B =& R aofD#5+ N N WHEAT v

Poke Dressing 75t V v WHEAT N

Red Tapenade Dressing AL#fl& N N WHEAT

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Sandwiches E 5@ Suitable for Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)
o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
i }i
Product é f Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
5 > T4 rxeR | BzEay 48 = SERENRE B xS Sulphites
> EfALES

Brie & Cranberry B2 LB E=4 \ \ y WHEAT, BARLEY

British Cheddar & Pret Pickle 35E25$] = + B S48 = 304 \ \ \ WHEAT, BARLEY \

Chicken Avocado B FLEHE =4 y WHEAT, BARLEY \

Classic Super Club #BAT =304 \ WHEAT, BARLEY \

Crayfish & Rocket /NEEBRKX EF =304 \ y WHEAT, BARLEY \

Egg Mayo & Rocket K& 2 &R =308 \ \ \ WHEAT, BARLEY

Egg Mayo & Tomatoes EFEEN R4 N y WHEAT, BARLEY

Kids British Cheddar & Butter Sandwich ZEEI &= + =304 v N WHEAT, BARLEY

Kids Ham Sandwich XE&=3034 y WHEAT, BARLEY

Mediterranean Tuna Hichi8 A B SRR =30 \ WHEAT, BARLEY \ \

Pret's Christmas Lunch 22 SERE K #F & =304 y WHEAT, BARLEY \

Pret's Famous BLT fBIRE4EE =04 \ WHEAT, BARLEY \

Scoittish Smoked Salmon B ASEIE= X &304 y WHEAT, BARLEY \

Skipjack Tuna & Cucumber IEE&ESRIDE =308 \ WHEAT, BARLEY \ \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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I i Contains these allergens 275 ~IZ &%)
Product .§ f Sulphur
g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
E’ > TEE ARAEER PRRIEEY bikESS sl SRRENRE i NE) ;%2;;::
L B
Chilli Beef E4NHRZ 5
Classic Pumpkin & /15 \ v
Curried Lentil & Root Vegetables MBS #7355 \ \ N
Field Forest Mushroom [REF 3£ &5 \ v WHEAT \
Japanese Style Sweetcorn B FKES \ N N
Japanese Tonjiru Soup BT R AKILS v \
Korean Style Beef Soup {4 A% WHEAT \ N
Minestrone BARHRKRS v v WHEAT
Soup Baguette 5 &0 N WHEAT
Soup Bloomer #5410 ] v v WHEAT

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Sweet Treats %@@ﬂﬁz\ %l}j Suitable for Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)
- " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
i }i
Product ,§ f Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
2 > T4 rxeR | BzEay 48 e EERENRE B xS Sulphites
> SRIRLER

Almond Croissant Z{_4- &8 \ \ y y WHEAT

Blueberry Muffin EZ&5 55 8% v \ \ WHEAT

Chocolate Croissant % 4 AEk N v v WHEAT v

Chocolate Muffin & 1 538 v v v WHEAT v

Chocolate Orange Cookie E &% 11258 \ y WHEAT \

Chunky Chocolate Cookie 5 778125 8f v \ WHEAT \

French Butter Croissant ;% B[R4 FEk N v v WHEAT

Godfrey Gingergread Godfrey 223 & g #h 25 v N N WHEAT \

King of Cookies #1125 \ y WHEAT,OAT \

Nutty Salted Caramel Brownie Bites Bilk £ R 7HEA/E v \ \ \ WHEAT \

Oatmeal & Raisin Cookie FZEI2 T8 \ y WHEAT,OAT \

Pain Au Raisin %012 F T EHEE v \ \ WHEAT

Pret's Mince Pie 2587524t \ R x/ x/ WHEAT

Pret's Snack Bar - Brownie Bar 5 &/\E 155 & A1 7hEA /R v \ \ WHEAT \

Pret's Snack Bar - Choc Bar 45 &/)\Z -5 8 /) \ y WHEAT \

Pret's Snack Bar - Love Bar 15/ 45 - iEE R \ \ \ OAT \

Pret's Snack Bar - Pret Bar 45 t5/)\55#- 58 \ \ WHEAT,OAT

Pret's Snack Bar - Tiffin Bar &85k N RIE V \ \ WHEAT \

Tart - Original % (IF) \ \ \ WHEAT v

UK Luxury Cookies - Dark Chocolate & Almond Z2& 2Kt A1 #HZT 81 N v WHEAT

UK Luxury Cookies - Fruit & Oat Z &8 RHZ 258 \ \ WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

UK Luxury Cookies - Chocolate Chunk Z2& 5kt I HZT 8 N v WHEAT

Vegan Chocolate Fudge Cake AR A& NEERE N v v WHEAT

Very Berry Croissant 254 £k \ \ WHEAT

Wraps S8 &

Avocado & Roasted Pine Nuts 4R EA T v v v WHEAT, RYE v

Korean Chicken Wrap B8 ZA \ WHEAT, RYE \

Peking Duck RI01£88 \ WHEAT, RYE \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Chsinas Launch 202 - oveer 2022 1)
% - Contains these allergens 28 32084
Product ,§ f Sulphur
g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
54 > 1% AARER ERRRARE Y b ] SEBRENRE R A= Sulphites
> THELE
Americano Black S£3( 2k v v
Americano White Milk Z==0 E IBE(5443) N v
Americano White Oat (FEZ:4)) v \ OAT
Americano White Rice Coconut 3= 5 IBE(HF K 17) \ \
Americano White Soya 23 & B 10) v v v
Cappuccino Milk SE5RIMBE(ER) v N
Cappuccino Oat &R INBE(FZS) V v OAT
Cappuccino Rice Coconut 7&K I BE (7K 45) v v
Cappuccino Soya &KL= 40) v \ N
Decaf Latte Milk #&IIGEE 43005 V N
Decaf Latte Oat # Ui B 25 47 0 5k \f‘ V OAT
Decaf Latte Rice Coconut #2055 EEI 487t 473 i ik N \
Decaf Latte Soya U BEE =131 J V N
Decaf Love Bar Latte Milk #&HIEE Love Bar4-1MBE(E4) N v
Decaf Love Bar Latte Oat f&MIBEE Love Bard-#IBEGRZE D) N v OAT
Decaf Love Bar Latte Rice Coconut &MIBFE Love Bar4=43IBE#BF K1) \ \/
Decaf Love Bar Latte Soya fEIBEELove Bar4- 3 MBE(E YD) N N N
Espresso sk N w“
Filter - Black Coffee 2583 Ik N v
Filter - White Coffee Milk 2% 88 & Bk (4-475) N N
Filter - White Coffee Oat Z#2 (5 I (FEZE1)) V V OAT
Filter - White Coffee Rice Coconut 288 = I (8- 7 K 473) \ v
Filter - White Coffee Soya % 88 (& 1B (3 173) \ v N
Flat White Milk 3215 V N
Flat White Oat &3 & WIHE(GRE) V \ OAT
Flat White Rice Coconut F&MBF (H5F K1) \ V
Flat White Soya 4 & MGE(== 1) \ v N
Love Bar Latte Milk Love Bar4=#3 (4= 473) \ ~
Love Bar Latte Oat Love Bar4-4 MG (G2 4) V N OAT
Love Bar Latte Rice Coconut Love Bar4-#3MIBE(#F K 473) v +
Love Bar Latte Soya Love Bar4-#IBE(Z 1)) \ N ~

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Chsinas Launch 202 - oveer 2022 1)
o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
Product ,§ f Sulphur
g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
54 > 1% AEER ERRRARE Y b ] 2ERENRE R A= Sulphites
g BT
Love Bar Chocolate Milk Love Barsk s 71 (4173) v N
Love Bar Chocolate Oat Love Bar4th 71 (2 1)) N v OAT
Love Bar Chocolate Rice Coconut Love Barsk &5 1 (K1) N N
Love Bar Chocolate Soya Love Barsk & /(& 1)) N N N
Latte Milk =43 N5k \ \/
Latte Oat FRZEJMIBE v + OAT
Latte Rice Coconut #i K45k \ \
Latte Soya 45100k v + J
Macchiato Milk 3525 45MIBE(4F 1) v N
Macchiato Oat 3523 45k (FEZ 1) ~ + OAT
Macchiato Rice Coconut 3535 2= MIBE(HFK40) N N
Macchiato Soya #5552 M BE(E 1) ~ ~ J
Mocha Milk 5K 5 IUBE(4473) N N
Mocha Oat SR 5 IMIBE (GREZEYD) ~ ~ OAT
Mocha Rice Coconut 5k ey 7B (87 >4 ) N N
Mocha Soya 4 & FIMBE(= D) ~ ~ J
ed D
Iced Americano Black ;335 =t 2 I3 N N
Iced Americano White Milk 3£zt E BE(4-17) N N
Iced Americano White Oat = B MIBE(GHRZE ) \ N OAT
Iced Americano White Rice Coconut 5323 (5 5k (R 7> 473) N v
Iced Americano White Soya &3 A MIBE(Z 1) \ v N
Iced Cappuccino Milk 5 5RIMGE(4- 1) \ N
Iced Cappuccino Oat 838 5K IBEGEZ ) \ N OAT
Iced Cappuccino Rice Coconut &8 7 M B (H 7K 15) N N
Iced Cappuccino Soya #EA MNEE(E ) v N N
Iced Caramel Latte Oat ;3 £ iR 2 473 i1 B N 4 OAT
Iced Caramel Latte Rice Coconut 5 £ K& 185 7 5K 173 I ik v v
Iced Caramel Latte Soya J5 £ 1 & 4 i 1 N ~ J
Iced Caramel Latte RAEHEA- D MIE V N

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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% i Contains these allergens =& 520 8%)
Product 3 f Sulphur

8 o Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk/ Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
% 2 & AARER BREHY JUAES] el SRRENRE b A= Sulphites
> Gl 3]

Iced Chocolate Milk R 1 (417) N N

Iced Chocolate Oat R4 H(FRE) v v OAT

Iced Chocolate Rice Coconut &5k &5 7 (HF K 47) N \

Iced Chocolate Soya & H F1(E10) N v ~

Iced Decaf Love Bar Latte Coconut ER#EMIBEE Love Bard-#5 B F>R D) v \/

Iced Decaf Love Bar Latte Milk EMGEE Love Bar=4hMBE(4-40) v v

Iced Decaf Love Bar Latte Oat RFEMBEE Love Bar2- 1 MIBFGHRZED) N y OAT

Iced Decaf Love Bar Latte Soya ##&MIBEE Love Bar4= 4§ MBEE ) v + ~

Iced Filter Coffee Black ;& % 88 22 I B \ v

Iced Filter Coffee White Milk 5% &4 B WIBE(4473) v v

Iced Filter Coffee White Oat 3% 88 9 M BEGRZ D) N v OAT

Iced Filter Coffee White Rice Coconut 5 788 3 Ml B (H57->K 47) v v

Iced Filter Coffee White Soya R 68 R IBE( ) N v N

Iced Hazelnut Latte Milk 545 F 4= 3Gk N v N

Iced Hazelnut Latte Oat 5245 F FZE 4y IN0E \ v v OAT

Iced Hazelnut Latte Rice Coconut 54 ¥ K 473 ik N v v

Iced Hazelnut Latte Soya &% 7= I MIBE N v N ~

Iced Latte Milk =43 IME \ N

Iced Latte Oat ERHZ YL IMGE N v OAT

Iced Latte Rice Coconut 5 K43 Ik N v

Iced Latte Soya R = B v v N

Iced Lemon Tea 5% N \

Iced Love Bar Chocolate Milk &Love Barskth 71(54-47) \ N

Iced Love Bar Chocolate Oat ®Love Barsk e 71 (G#ZEYD) V v OAT

Iced Love Bar Chocolate Rice Coconut ELove Barsk & /(1 F K 173) N \/

Iced Love Bar Chocolate Soya #Love Bar’/kt5 7J(Z 1) \ v \]

Iced Love Bar Latte Coconut ;&Love Bar4=y Bk (7K 93) N \/

Iced Love Bar Latte Milk BLove Bar2F B (4-40) \ \

Iced Love Bar Latte Oat &Love Bar4=) MIBFGRZE D) \ v OAT

Iced Love Bar Latte Soya ;#Love Bars=§3IBEE 1)) \ v ~

Iced Mocha Milk 34 2 1k (4-47) \ V

Iced Mocha Oat &R 2K & 71 Bk (3828 47) \ y OAT

Iced Mocha Rice Coconut 5K & 71 IBE(HBF K 47) \ v

Iced Mocha Soya &4k &1 D IMIBE(Z10) N V ~

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
Product ,§ f Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk/ Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
54 > & AARER BREHY JUAES] el SARENRE &8 A= Sulphites
= TBHRL

Caramel Latte Milk S4B 0BE J V

Caramel Latte Oat ££1E < 9 MG (GREZRD) N V OAT

Caramel Latte Rice Coconut £ #EHEF K173 Ik \ v

Caramel Latte Soya £ 8% I BE N V \

Hazelnut Latte Milk & F4- M0k \ \ \/

Hazelnut Latte Oat & F 2 {HIMBE \ v v OAT

Hazelnut Latte Rice Coconut &+ K3 Bk \ V \

Hazelnut Latte Soya &+ = 4 Ik \ v v \

Iced Tea Latte Milk EREF DAL (4 4D) N v

Iced Tea Latte Oat R EFIHALZE(GHRZE ) \ v OAT

Iced Tea Latte Rice Coconut R & g AL Z< (8 FK 170) \ \

Iced Tea Latte Rose Milk BZEIBURACE AL (4F1D) V V

Iced Tea Latte Rose Oat 8% B BUIRTC S PHAL S (D) N N OAT

Iced Tea Latte Rose Rice Coconut ;857 B BUR G & 4 AT 2% (7 K 40) \ v

Iced Tea Latte Rose Soya #UxBI BB EIAI R (S 1) N N v

Iced Tea Latte Soya REALE(Z D) \ v v

Matcha Latte Milk #3544 V \

Matcha Latte Oat HEHEE) \ v OAT

Matcha Latte Rice Coconut ¥R ZHBF K YD V v

Matcha Latte Soya ¥£%&E \ v v

Tea Latte Rose Milk & BIIRTE DAL S (4 1) J V

Tea Latte Rose Oat jABIBUIRICE AL GRE D) \ v OAT

Tea Latte Rose Rice Coconut jz Bl B 16§ ) AL Z5 (1 F K 473) N v

Tea Latte Rose Soya ;ZBIBUIRICE AL (D) v v v

0 ocolate

Hot Chacolate Milk Z48 2 71(44) N v

Hot Chocolate Oat B4R 7 (FREEY)) xe“ v‘ OAT

Hot Chocolate Rice Coconut 24K & (73K 173) N v

Hot Chocolate Soya R4t A1(E D) N V \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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o " Contains these allergens 274 NI &Y
L ik
Product é f Sulphur

& % Peanuts Tree Nuts | Crustaceans | Milk /Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans | dioxide and
54 > et ARARER ERRRARE Y ik =8 2EBENRE =t PG Sulphites
g BT

Babyccino & B3R 44 N N

Oat Drink FZE ) N A OAT

Rice Coconut #8-FK %) N \

Skimmed Milk A543 N N

Soya E4) N \ N

Whipped Cream N N

Whole Milk Z 544 N N

Caramel Shot $£HEIE % v \

Hazelnut Shot #& F &% v v N

Rose Shot XU H#E#R v N

Add $10 for Caramel drizzle and Whipped cream ~ ~

Breakfast Tea Milk Z5ZCALES(4-40) N N

Breakfast Tea Oat B E0AT 2 (GRE 1) N N OAT

Breakfast Tea Rice Coconut S VAL (1 F>r ) N v

Breakfast Tea Soya BT AL %5 (=) N N J

Breakfast Tea SXEUAL S N N

Earl Grey Tea Milk 1A8525(4-1) N N

Earl Grey Tea Oat 1ABZE(RE D) N N OAT

Earl Grey Tea Rice Coconut {REZ (7K 4) N V“

Earl Grey Tea Soya {AEF 2 (& 10) N N N

Earl Grey Tea {HE N N

Green Tea B# 3¢ N V“

Lemon Tea 1§53 ~ N

Peppermint Tea & 1a %< \ N

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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OOS Products Suitable for

Christmas Launch 2022 - November 2022 (V1)

i " Contains these allergens 2A 3 &4
L i
hed
Product & o _ . -
% ;5;: Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans '\él::( / Eggs Cerealsh::tc:ar:alnlng Fish Soybeans S:r:’;h;lrjlzﬁf;e
;3 > 1E ARAER ERRRAREN YY) ﬁJ}i‘g g é‘ﬁ%ﬁa’qéﬂiﬁ B 2 SRR
Chicken Cobb Salad (Sweet Potato) ZERARI 77012 (FHE) \/ \
Avocado Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Sweet Potato Vegan Box (Quinoa Red Rice Mix) \ |
EREBEHERRVE CERER) )
Salad Bowl - Roasted Eggplant (Sweet Potato) ¥&7li F =& KKV E (FHF) \ N WHEAT N
Avocado & Roasted Pine Nuts (Salad Mix) 4-HREAFI (fHE%) v v v WHEAT, RYE v
Brie & Cranberry (Rocket) JABIZ TAIEE =308 (KEI) V R v WHEAT, BARLEY
Egg & Rocket Protein Pot 2 & X AT & & N V
Hot Breakfast Croissant - Chicken Tomato & Scrambledd Egg (Rocket) (K i) v v N WHEAT
Baby Spinach Hot Breakfast Croissant - Portobello & Scrambledd Egg (Rocket) (K 553%) v v v R WHEAT
Peking Duck (Salad Mix) SRt #£88 (f+4£3%) V WHEAT, RYE N
Pret's Christmas Lunch Z25E#5 358 K B F & =308 v | WHEAT, BARLEY \
Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Cheese Hot Baguette (Rocket) %4585 = +EIHLARN RIBE (KFTE) v v N WHEAT
Skipjack Tuna & Cucumber IE8E S @yDE =304 R WHEAT, BARLEY v v
Blueberr Blue Goodness Bowl (Dried Blueberry) B8 &% R ILES (25 %) N v v *GF OAT v
y
Chicken Tikka Masala Rice Pot (Broccoli) ENZUMIIEZEER (FESTE)
Snow Pea Scottish Smoked Salmon Protein Box (Broccoli) BFERIIE=X R#EEEE (FRETL) v v
Thai Green Vegetable Curry (Broccoli) (FARETE) v
Chicken Cobb Salad (Salad Mix) BRI (H432) N \
Club Salad - Small (Salad Mix) ATIb i (H4£3) w/
Crayfish & Avocado /)\E24BA- MR =304 V v | WHEAT, BARLEY N
Crayfish, Salmon & Pineapple Salad (Salad Mix) /\BE#R = ST ESg @V (1H4%) N v \
) Posh Cheddar & Roasted Tomatoes (Salad Mix) ZEIE8$T % T & BHE ((H43%) \ v v WHEAT v
New Salad Mix
Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Sweet Potato Vegan Box (Salad Mix) & 4% i BRIV ((H43%) A N N
Salad Bowl - Roasted Eggplant (Salad Mix) ¥&7iF = @K@ (H43) \ N WHEAT v
Scottish Roasted Salmon Soba Noodle Salad Bowl (Salad Mix) #1& &&= X REZIVE (H4ER) WHEAT v N
Scottish Smoked Salmon Protein Box (Salad Mix) Bf&BE= X R #AELEDE (TEX) V v
Soy & Ginger Chicken Soba Noodle Bowl (Salad Mix) 4= &M Z A 2850 7D 2 (H4E3%) WHEAT N
Crayfish, Salmon & Pineapple Salad (Shredded Cabbage) /\BEWE =L i 2870 1E (HB34%) N v v
Shredded Carrot
Soy & Ginger Chicken Soba Noodle Bowl (Shredded Cabbage) 4= & hZ A 2 505702 (HF344) WHEAT N

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free

due to the risk of cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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We can't guarantee any of our products are suitable for those with allergies due to a high risk of cross

contamination. Our vegan products are made to a vegan recipe but are not suitable for those with
dairy and egg allergies. Please take care.

Pret’s Hot Food

[ist

This ingredient list only covers hot food key ingredients sold in HK shops. Please refer to allergen
guide for allergen information.

Christmas Launch 2022 - 16th November



Hot Food Key Ingredients Christmas Launch 2022

Group / Product Name

Description

Key Ingredients List

Breakfast

Sweet Corn & Chicken Congee

Congee with Roasted Chicken, Sweet Corn, Milk, Ginger Puree
and Seasoning

Water, Corn, White Onion, Brown Rice, Roasted Chicken, Milk, Ginger Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar,
Minced Garlic Seasoning, Jalapeno Pepper, Coriander, White Pepper

Soya Porridge

Soya Porridge with Toppings (Honey / Fruit & Seed Mix / Five
Berries Compote)

Soy Milk, Water, Oats, Sugar

Ba kery (NUT ALERT — WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE COMPLETELY FREE

OF NUT TRACES BECAUSE WE USE NUTS IN THE KITCHEN)

Cookie — Chunky Chocolate

Freshly Baked Cookie

Flour, Semi-sweet Chocolate Chunks, Margarine, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Oats, Egg, Natural Vanilla
Extract, Salt, Soy Lecithin

Cookie — Oatmeal & Raisin

Freshly Baked Cookie

Flour, Margarine, Sugar, Raisins, Brown Sugar, Oats, Egg, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt, Soy Lecithin

Cookie — Orange Chocolate Chunk
(Seasonal)

Freshly Baked Cookie

Flour, Semi-sweet Chocolate Chunks, Margarine, Sugar, Oats, Egg, Cocoa Powder, Orange QOil, Salt,
Natural Vanilla Extract, Soy Lecithin

UK Luxury Cookie — Chocolate Chunk

Freshly Baked Cookie

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Sunflower
Lecithin), Flavouring), Butter, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Wheat Fibre, Milk Sugar, Black Treacle,
Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphates, Calcium Phosphates), Whey Powder, Salt,
Rapeseed Qil, Flavouring

UK Luxury Cookie — Fruit & Oat

Freshly Baked Cookie

Brown Sugar, Butter, Spelt Flour, Fortified Wheat Flour, Oat Flakes, Raisins, Cranberry, Pumpkin
Seed, Water, Honey, Linseed, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphates, Calcium
Phosphates), Wheat Fibre, Orange Zest, Whey Powder, Sunflower Qil, Salt, Rapeseed Qil, Nutmeg

UK Luxury Cookie — Dark Chocolate &
Almond

Freshly Baked Cookie

Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Lecithin)
Flavouring), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Almond Butter (Almond, Sea Salt), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Almond,
Invert Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Water, Wheat Fibre, Sea Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)

Croissant — Almond

Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant with Almond Filling, Topped
with Roasted Almonds

Flour, Butter, Water, Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Baking Improver, Egg Filling, Almond Filling, Invert Sugar
Syrup, Egg White (Topping — Almonds, Icing Sugar)

Croissant — Chocolate

Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant with Chocolate Filling

Flour, Butter, Filling (Sugar, Sunflower Qil, Palm Qil, Palm Fat), Chocolate (Cocoa Powder, Sugar,
Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Maize Starch), Water, Sugar,
Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin), Yeast, Gluten, Egg, Salt, Ascorbic
Acid)

Croissant — French Butter (Plain)

Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant

Flour, Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Gluten, Salt, Egg, Flour Treatment Agent, Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme

Croissant — Very Berry

Freshly Baked All Very Berry Croissant

Mixed Berry Filling (Sugar, Strawberry, Redcurrant, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Blackberry,
Concentrated Lemon Juice, Pectin, Flavouring, Wheat Flour, Shea Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Wheat
Gluten, Salt, Sunflower Qil, Potato Starch, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid

Danish — Pain au Raisin

Freshly Baked Croissant Dough wrapped around Créme
Patisserie and Raisins with a light topping of Brown Sugar

Flour, Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Milk Powder, Eggs, Salt, Gluten, Ascorbic Acid, Egg Wash, Pastry
Cream (Water, Sugar, Corn Starch, Egg, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Egg White Powder, Dried
Skimmed Milk, Colour (Turmeric Extract, Carrot Extract), Vanilla, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Raisins,
Egg

Local Muffin — Blueberry

Baked Blueberry Muffin

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Eggs, Rapeseed Qil, Blueberries, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Whey Powder,
Natural Blueberry Flavour, Emulsifiers, Raising Agents, Butter, Salt

Local Muffin — Chocolate

Baked Chocolate Muffin

Sugar, Eggs, Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Flour, Water, Piece of Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Chocolate Paste (Chocolate Powder (Sugar,
Cocoa Powder) Vegetable Sunflower Fat, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Cocoa Paste,
Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flower), Cocoa Powder, Modified Starch, Whey Powder,
Emulsifiers, Raising Agents, Salt




Tart — Original

Freshly Baked Pastry Tart with Original Flavour

Filling: Milk, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Wheat Flour, Corn Starch

Dough: Wheat Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Soya, Sunflower), Coconut Fat, Water, Salt,
Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sunflower Lecithin), Dextrose, Acid (Citric Acid),
Color (Carotenes Natural Flavour)

Savoury — Ham & Cheese Croissant

Freshly Baked Croissant with Ham, Mozzarella, Emmental and
Smoked Bacon

Flour, Margarine, Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, Emmental Cheese, Tomato, Tomato Paste, Cooked
Smoked Lardons, Yeast, Sugar, Courgette, Carrot, Egg, Tomato Concentrate, Onion, Salt, Pepper,
Poppy Seed, Garlic, Pink Peppercorns, Sunflower Oil

Savoury — Mozzarella & Tomato
Croissant

Freshly Baked Croissant with Mozzarella, Emmental and
Tomato

Flour, Mozzarella Cheese, Margarine, Emmental Cheese, Tomato Paste, Tomato, Palm Fat, Sunflower
Oil, Yeast, Egg, Salt, Sugar, Carrot, Courgette, Tomato Concentrate, Onion, Flavouring, Herbs De
Provence, White Pepper

Mince Pie

Mince pie with mixed fruit, peel with mixed spice

Butter Pastry (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter, Sugar,
Free-Range Egg, Salt), Apple Puree, Raisins, Sultanas, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Orange Peel, Lemon
Peel, Palm Qil, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Modified Maize Starch, Ground Mixed Spices, Cranberry,
Diced Apple, Brandy, Icing Sugar, Acid (Citric Acid), Colour (Caramel), Orange Oil, Lemon Oil

Godfrey Gingerbread

Seasonal hand-crafted Cookies

Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Butter, Cane Sugar Syrup, Egg, Sugar, Cornstarch, Ginger Powder, Egg
White, Cinnamon Powder, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Vanilla Flavouring)

Hot Sandwich (Toastie)

Super Club

Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato and Mayo on Our
Multigrain Bloomer Bread

Multi-Grain Bloomer Bread, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Chicken, Mayo, Bacon

Ham & British Cheddar

Ham, Honey Mustard Mayo and Cheddar Cheese on Our
Multigrain Bloomer Bread

Multi-Grain Bloomer Bread, Ham, Honey Mustard Mayo, Cheddar Cheese

Hot Roll — Pigs in Blanket

Pigs in Blanket, Pickle and Honey Mustard Mayo on our Pret
Roll

Pret Roll, Pigs in Blanket (Pork Sausage, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Pork Collagen Casing), Pret Pickle,
Honey Mustard Mayo

Hot Wrap

Peking Duck

Duck meat mixed with Hoisin Sauce, Thick Mayo, Red Onion,
Red Pepper, Baby Spinach and Crispy Onion in Our Kibbled
Rye Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Duck Meat with Hoisin Sauce, Thick Mayo, Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Red
Pepper, Crispy Onion

Meatless Meatballs

Meatless Meatball, Sliced Red Pepper, Sliced Red Onion,
Chipotle Sauce, Red Tapenade and Crispy Onion in Our
Kibbled Rye Tortilla

Meatless Meatball, Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Sliced Red Pepper, Sliced Red Onion, Chipotle Sauce, Red
Tapenade, Crispy Onion

Chicken Mushroom

Chicken, Sautéed Mushroom, Greve Cheese, Italian Cheese,
Béchamel Sauce, Honey Mustard Mayo, Crispy Onion and
Seasoning in Our Kibbled Rye Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Chicken, Sautéed Mushroom, Greve Cheese, Italian Cheese, Béchamel Sauce,
Honey Mustard Mayo, Crispy Onion, Seasoning

Turkey

Turkey, Sweet Potato Falafel, Cranberry Sauce, Stuffing, Greve
Cheese, Seasoning in Our Kibbled Rye Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Turkey, Sweet Potato Falafel, Cranberry Sauce, Stuffing, Greve Cheese,
Seasoning

Hot Box

Mac & Cheese — Kale

Pasta with Béchamel Sauce, Cauliflower, Kale, Cheddar
Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Olive Oil and Seasoning

Pasta Ditalini, Cauliflower, Kale, Cheddar Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Seasoning
Béchamel Sauce (Milk, Water, Cheddar Cheese, Butter, Flour, Salt, Vegetable Base, White Pepper)

Mac & Cheese — Pigs in Blanket

Pasta with Béchamel Sauce, Cauliflower, Pigs in Blanket,
Cheddar Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Olive Oil and
Seasoning

Pasta Ditalini, Pigs in Blanket (Pork Sausage, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Pork Collagen Casing),
Cauliflower, Cheddar Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Seasoning
Béchamel Sauce (Milk, Water, Cheddar Cheese, Butter, Flour, Salt, Vegetable Base, White Pepper)

Pasta Box — Meatless Meatball

Pasta with Spicy Tomato Sauce, Meatless Meatball,
Cauliflower, Cherry Tomato and Italian Cheese

Pasta Penne, Meatless Meatball, Cauliflower, Cherry Tomato, Italian Cheese
Spicy Tomato Sauce (Tomato, Tomato Paste, Rapeseed Qil, Garlic, White Wine Vinegar, Basil, Chilli,
Black Pepper, Dried Red Pepper)

Hot Bowl




Hot Bowl — Chicken Tikka

Rice Mix with Chicken Tikka Sauce

Chicken Tikka Masala Sauce (Chicken, White Onion, Tomato Paste, Cream, Yoghurt, Rapeseed Oil,
Minced Garlic, Ginger, Sugar, Salt, Honey, Garam Masala, Paprika Powder, Tandoori Paste, Cumin
Seeds, Coriander, Chilli Powder, Curry Powder, Turmeric Powder), Rice Mix (Jasmine Rice, Brown
Rice, Red Rice), Snow Pea, Sesame

Hot Bowl — Thai Green Vegetable Curry

Rice Mix with in Thai Green Vegetable Curry Sauce

Vege Green Curry (Coconut Milk, Baby Corn, Eggplant, White Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Lime Juice,
Jalapeno Pepper, Lemongrass, Coriander, Brown Sugar, Rapeseed Qil, Ginger Puree, Spring Onion,
Soy Sauce, Garlic Seasoning, Salt, Coriander Powder, Lime Leaf Puree, Cumin Powder, Dried
Seaweed, Tumeric Powder, White Pepper Powder), Rice Mix (Jasmine Rice, Brown Rice, Red Rice),
Chilli Flakes, Snow Pea

Hot Croissant

Beef & Onion Croissant

Roasted Beef, Greve Cheese and Red Onion in Our Freshly
Baked All Butter Croissant

Butter Croissant, Roasted Beef, Greve Cheese, Red Onion

Roasted Salmon & Egg Croissant

Roasted Salmon, Eggs and Greve Cheese in Our Freshly Baked
All Butter Croissant

Butter Croissant, Roasted Salmon, Eggs, Greve Cheese

Chicken Tomato & Scrambled Egg
Croissant

Scrambled Egg, Tomato, Chicken, Cheddar Cheese and
Spinach in Our Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant

Butter Croissant, Scrambled Egg, Tomato, Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Spinach, Seasoning

Portobello & Scrambled Egg Croissant

Scrambled Egg, Portobello Mushroom, Greve Cheese and
Spinach with Bechamel Sauce in Our Freshly Baked All Butter
Croissant

Butter Croissant, Scrambled Egg, Portobello Mushroom, Greve Cheese, Spinach, Seasoning
Béchamel Sauce (Milk, Water, Cheddar Cheese, Butter, Flour, Salt, Vegetable Base, White Pepper)

Hot Baguette

Pesto Chicken

Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Sun-dried Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Red Pepper and Dried Oregano in Our Freshly Baked Baguette

White Baguette, Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Sun-Dried Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Red Pepper, Dried
Oregano

Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Cheese

Portobello Mushroom, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Spinach and
Mayo in Our Freshly Baked Baguette

White Baguette, Portobello Mushroom, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Spinach, Mayo




Soup Key Ingredients for 2022 Christmas Launch (14 Nov 2022 - 1 Jan 2023)

Soup

Ingredients

Per Serving

Curried Lentil &
Root Vegetable

Water, Sweet Potato, Red Lentil Bean, White Onion, Green Lentil
Bean, Carrot, White Turnip, Milk, Rapeseed Oil, Ginger Puree,
Minced Garlic Seasoning, Salt, Lemon Fix, Sugar, Ground Cumin
Seed, Garam Masala, Ground Coriander Powder, Curry Powder,

Cayenne Pepper Powder, Black Pepper, Ground Cardamom
Powder, Turmeric Powder

Energy 212kcal
Fat 1.9g
Carbs 27.7g

*

JAPANESE
TONJIRU
SouP
*

White Turnip, Potato, Pork Belly, Shiro Miso, Carrot, Shimeji
Mushroom, Peking Onion, Shitake Mushroom, Hon Mirin, Salt

Energy 158kcal
Fat 9.7g
Carbs 12.2g

*

KOREAN STYLE
BEEF SOUP

*

Mashed Tomato, White Turnip, Minced Beef, White Onion, Brown
Rice, Spring Onion, Korean Hot Pepper Paste, Shiro Miso, Ginger,
Sugar, White Rice Vinegar, Garlic, Rapeseed Oil, Soy Sauce,
Sesame Oil, Salt

Energy 198kcal
Fat 7.6g
Carbs 21.6g

*

FIELD FOREST
MUSHROOM

*

Cream, Shiitake Mushroom, Button Mushroom, Hsui Tseng
Mushroom, Chicken Leg Mushroom, Milk, White Onion, Mushroom
Base, Porcini Mushroom, Salt, Sugar, Flour, Vegetable Base

Energy 194kcal
Fat  13.7g
Carbs 12.2g

Water, Red Kidney Beans, Tomato Coulis, Beef, White Onion, Red
Bell Pepper, Modified Starch, Chilli Powder, Dried Paprika, Salt,
Dried Cayenne Pepper, Ground Cumin Seed

Energy 184kcal
Fat  9.0g
Carbs 14.0g

Pumpkin, Cream, Sugar, Salt, Starch, Vegetable Base

Energy 59kcal
Fat 2.9g
Carbs 6.3g

Tomato Pulp, Tomato Coulis, Green Zucchini, Celery, Carrot,

Energy 108kcal

White Onion, White Turnip, Red Kidney Beans, Chickpeas, Tomato | Fat 1.8g
Paste, Sugar, Salt Carbs 19.4g
ki Sweetcorn, Coconut Milk, Onion, Sweet Potato, Peking Onion, Energy 282kcal
JAPANESE STYLE Rapeseed Oil, Vegetable Stock, Garlic, Salt, Sugar, Paprika Fat 18.1g

SWEET CORN
*

Powder

Carbs 26.1g
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